

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.17985 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	24.04.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, for filing counter affidavit in implead petition, post the matter after two (2) weeks. Registry is directed to print the name of Mr.K.Rajashekar, learned counsel in the place of Mr.N.Ravi Prasad, learned counsel for proposed respondent. KGR <u>TCDS,J</u>	