

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE W.P. No.17985 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	20.08.2025	<u>BKM, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the petitioner died and as such, he seeks time to bring the LR's on record. For taking necessary steps, list the matter on 03.09.2025. LSP <u>BKM,J</u>	