

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.17985 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
9.	15.10.2025	<u>BKM, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the petitioner died and seeks time to bring the legal representatives on record. If the learned counsel for the petitioner does not file the same before the next date of hearing and the same is not listed, the appropriate orders will be passed. List the matter finally on 29.10.2025. _____ BKM, J CVD	