

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.17985 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	12.11.2025	<u>BKM, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the LR application was resubmitted <i>vide</i> U.S.R. No.84099 of 2025. The Registry is directed to verify and place the same in the Court bundle, if it is otherwise in order. List on 26.11.2025. SCH BKM, J	

